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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 3 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
10.04.2021 Results Prelim
Evropsko prvensto  : 23.97  /  Evropsko Juniorsko muski 15 - 18: 24.82
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

A Apsolutna

1. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Partizan 25.93 633 A
2. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Polet 26.29 607 A
3. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. April 26.39 600 A
4. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 Vracar 26.55 590 A
5. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 26.57 588 A
6. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 26.58 588 A
7. SIMONOVSKI, Ivan 00 Aqua Pro Academy 26.61 586 A
8. SCHAAF, Sebastian 01 11. April 26.64 584 A
9. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 26.74 577 B

10. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 26.75 577 B
GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Partizan 26.75 577 B

12. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. April 27.32 541 B
13. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 27.37 538 B
14. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 27.40 536 B
15. SPAIC, Nikola 02 Vracar 27.41 536 B
16. JOVANCIC, Marko 05 Vojvodina 27.49 531 B
17. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 27.50 531 R
18. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 27.84 511 R
19. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Vracar 27.85 511
20. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 28.23 490
21. PENIC, Aleksa 04 Nis 2005 28.24 490
22. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 28.27 488
23. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. April 28.38 483
24. PETROVIC, Filip 04 Radnicki 1969 28.48 478
25. MISIC, Marko 05 BPK 28.49 477
26. MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak Prozivka 28.58 473
27. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. April 28.87 459
28. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 29.18 444
29. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Partizan 29.34 437
30. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 29.43 433
31. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. April 29.45 432
32. KARADZIC, Vukasin 02 Sk Tent 30.14 403
33. TADIC, Djordje 08 Olymp, BL 30.15 402
34. ANTIC, Veselin 06 Panta Rei 30.19 401
35. RADISIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 30.61 385
36. IVANKOVIC, Ivan 07 Zrinjski, MO 30.67 382
37. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 30.82 377
38. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pirat 30.93 373
39. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 30.98 371
40. STEFANOVIC, Lazar 05 Pirat 31.21 363
41. STUBLINCEVIC, Predrag 05 Sk Tent 31.47 354
42. ALIU, Salajdin 04 PK Vardar 2018 31.50 353
43. STANKOVIC, Nikola 98 11. April 31.82 342
44. SAJENKOVIC, Kosta 07 NOVI SAD 32.12 333
45. SPREMO, Vuk 04 11. April 32.31 327
46. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Crvena Zvezda 32.93 309
47. SAVIC, Darko 04 Panta Rei 33.00 307
48. SUNJIC, Roko 07 Zrinjski, MO 33.09 304
49. ARTIKO, Aleksa 04 11. April 33.36 297
50. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 33.61 290
51. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 33.62 290
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 3, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

52. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 33.86 284
53. STOJANOVIC, Luka 08 Leskovac 34.28 274
54. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 34.31 273

TRAJKOVIC, Djordje 05 Barakuda 34.31 273
56. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 PK Vardar 2018 34.91 259
57. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 34.94 258
58. ZELJIC, Ognjen 05 Barakuda 36.67 223
59. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 36.76 222
60. SARCEVIC, Uros 08 Partizan 37.10 216
61. MILER, Filip 08 Spartak Prozivka 38.04 200
62. BACLIJA, Dusan 07 BPK 39.56 178
63. MANDIC, Milos 08 Spartak Prozivka 39.93 173
64. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 39.97 172
65. KACANSKI, Petar 08 Mornar 40.20 170
66. CIRIC, Viktor 08 BPK 41.74 151
67. ZORAJE, Strahinja 08 Spartak Prozivka 42.59 142
68. STAROVIC, Sava 08 PK Arena 2015 47.57 102

DSQ LICANIN, Pavle 07 11. April 41.84

B Kategorija 2003. do 2006.

1. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 26.74 577 B
2. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 26.75 577 B
3. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 27.37 538 B
4. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 27.40 536 B
5. JOVANCIC, Marko 05 Vojvodina 27.49 531 B
6. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 27.50 531 R
7. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 27.84 511 R
8. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Vracar 27.85 511
9. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 28.23 490

10. PENIC, Aleksa 04 Nis 2005 28.24 490
11. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 28.27 488
12. PETROVIC, Filip 04 Radnicki 1969 28.48 478
13. MISIC, Marko 05 BPK 28.49 477
14. MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak Prozivka 28.58 473
15. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. April 28.87 459
16. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 29.18 444
17. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Partizan 29.34 437
18. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 29.43 433
19. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. April 29.45 432
20. ANTIC, Veselin 06 Panta Rei 30.19 401
21. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 30.98 371
22. STEFANOVIC, Lazar 05 Pirat 31.21 363
23. STUBLINCEVIC, Predrag 05 Sk Tent 31.47 354
24. ALIU, Salajdin 04 PK Vardar 2018 31.50 353
25. SPREMO, Vuk 04 11. April 32.31 327
26. SAVIC, Darko 04 Panta Rei 33.00 307
27. ARTIKO, Aleksa 04 11. April 33.36 297
28. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 33.62 290
29. TRAJKOVIC, Djordje 05 Barakuda 34.31 273
30. ZELJIC, Ognjen 05 Barakuda 36.67 223
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 3, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

C Kategorija 2007. do 2008.

1. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 26.57 588 A
2. TADIC, Djordje 08 Olymp, BL 30.15 402
3. RADISIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 30.61 385
4. IVANKOVIC, Ivan 07 Zrinjski, MO 30.67 382
5. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 30.82 377
6. SAJENKOVIC, Kosta 07 NOVI SAD 32.12 333
7. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Crvena Zvezda 32.93 309
8. SUNJIC, Roko 07 Zrinjski, MO 33.09 304
9. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 33.61 290

10. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 33.86 284
11. STOJANOVIC, Luka 08 Leskovac 34.28 274
12. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 34.31 273
13. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 PK Vardar 2018 34.91 259
14. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 34.94 258
15. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 36.76 222
16. SARCEVIC, Uros 08 Partizan 37.10 216
17. MILER, Filip 08 Spartak Prozivka 38.04 200
18. BACLIJA, Dusan 07 BPK 39.56 178
19. MANDIC, Milos 08 Spartak Prozivka 39.93 173
20. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 39.97 172
21. KACANSKI, Petar 08 Mornar 40.20 170
22. CIRIC, Viktor 08 BPK 41.74 151
23. ZORAJE, Strahinja 08 Spartak Prozivka 42.59 142
24. STAROVIC, Sava 08 PK Arena 2015 47.57 102

DSQ LICANIN, Pavle 07 11. April 41.84


